
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4/26 at
10:28:23 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
Recall Reported No New Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

98,260  Last reported odometer reading

2021 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPMCAC1M7943525
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/2J378sknk3kYSw1lEgRHerUyc38JetxrYDf3xYGEoUF2NDrJTVibJaHiwt1oV4CyqSgSvU32jJp7rvWsswVi24ngmLz9D8fMGnKcCDsMdmVNtIY5t7UaDu_Jamx6S0WM4hbQCv8EtYWUupDAuE-K7sE3h-VqcsqTuwd4bXXXZRAyZhEluiNkoYuqRhiUSipB0JBEKcyj7QtAYNfSFKr6E-8XR4ze0ZTJlLt_gIs9q9-RqNNzHYopz54IP31TUj1kvvdy1Hx14YA88xnuUmvObzL9PGql_W8wtHTgdU6xXRXJ-IThfCizgI_ZGb2rn8hV_tdnbiS244Ml0eAZtNemfNsVD0GONVGEQyV898TvC5noMhSXMFo4KDxa1r0RxlRQ.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
32,715 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

09/11/2021 5 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV014041697-7

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2024

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 32,715/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 98,260 ---

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/eGzZ88Cem8Kst6xVqeHQpk09uAlNAfAOsMFgkDCouEViAFWBg9OSyZ-qD7Tp4eEwXbkfO4nKUHR2gp3RWqZ8yA2nFWJ_dm0Z5cgITQY0owvazT-rdPOSeLnTuwWbpuXMhR461Xp7fU9qY0bmPJC_l4nnOmQY1Hu_8LLlYSjuqT_3LbVkjG-AlX5mmgm_-y2ocP1-QldkBaKRI3tPWy9Ibm58XfKtrb_HTYrUuErOk3Fo5fDgVVPGBSRcbyYPMBLQySWEMtwnCeQFL-x_ccDbaWa-EWtx6qWMgQ9iMYQNFJsU6AORs9XZYZK2z5nk7H58ygJ46OrDgQGhNo411c_KrYEbJXAW4_rNy-LbjFScPlh1ibwPZSGKqkGojI0fFuexBViuDtc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/o4YvSvYslfpLB0evOitRvPehXbhGSdKw-Db4NirWzZcgn4CqF9o3Zty6VMWFP5n9yRPoRY8ZGx82cDzpGaEQQsSKXCZnlBfenRx0o6Y5AYJ_0mVfMRSi7F1Urv0bfehG-9UGksJseirF3znWiFlix0j9c5uhD6a5sp_QuKBmAGpZM8X0KdplT-BVeh7rj8OKf3AfBrdVJmi7vPR0kwZV2l9pfxCP_qXX5Xu3n4mD4yf2xuztLL_OfYffTvtiSQ-m945XceH9zhTGoPWW7Li6FORN2TYKogRWgm3sUZALrT97vU30UkKmuL2nTehnk16uonmn6oWkdSbNtsBIdYvaRNdciKxr6FX3ahTqAG2Kl3bDq0wocPHXNiQEnPNKdUTovSA7-b0.cfx


12/02/2021 AutoNation Mobile
Service Sac - We Come
To You
Sacramento, CA
855-908-6353

4.9 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

774 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/19/2022 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #22V703
Recall #SC249F SC249F TOW HH
INSPECT/REPLACE +FUSE: DIO
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

01/27/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2302B CS2302B ANTI-
THEFT SW & DECAL: QL
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

03/21/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed

04/15/2024 78,786 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

04/18/2024 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

Description: KIA AMERICA, INC. IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2016-2022 SORENTO, 2021-2022
SORENTO HYBRID (HEV), 2022-2023 SORENTO PLUG-IN HYBRID (PHEV), AND 2017-2022
SPORTAGE VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH A TOW HITCH HARNESS INSTALLED AS ORIGINAL
EQUIPMENT, OR PURCHASED AS AN ACCESSORY THROUGH A KIA DEALERSHIP. DEBRIS
AND MOISTURE ACCUMULATION ON THE TOW HITCH HARNESS MODULE PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD (PCB) MAY CAUSE AN ELECTRICAL SHORT, WHICH CAN RESULT IN A FIRE.

A FIRE WHILE PARKED OR DRIVING CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF INJURY.

Remedy: OWNERS ARE ADVISED TO PARK OUTSIDE AND AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL
THE RECALL REPAIR IS COMPLETE. DEALERS WILL INSPECT THE VEHICLE, AND, AS
NECESSARY, REPLACE THE FUSE AND/OR TOW HITCH HARNESS MODULE, FREE OF
CHARGE. OWNER NOTIFICATION LETTERS WERE MAILED AUGUST 11, 2023. OWNERS MAY
CONTACT KIA CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-333-4542. KIA'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL
IS SC249.

-

-

https://www.autonationmobileservice.com/?utm_source=socialmediagssm&utm_medium=socialmedia&utm_campaign=*000108473*anms_carfax
https://www.autonationmobileservice.com/?utm_source=socialmediagssm&utm_medium=socialmedia&utm_campaign=*000108473*anms_carfax
https://www.autonationmobileservice.com/?utm_source=socialmediagssm&utm_medium=socialmedia&utm_campaign=*000108473*anms_carfax
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


Las Vegas, NV

08/27/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/30/2024 98,145 St George Auto Gallery
Saint George, UT
435-628-4242

3.6 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/14/2024 98,155 St. George Auto Gallery
Service
St George, UT
435-627-9225

4.5 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

545 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/26/2024 98,260 St. George Auto Gallery
Service
St George, UT
435-627-9225

4.5 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

545 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/27/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/29/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #E001570227UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/03/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #SC340 THETA II 2.4L GDI
ECM S/W UPGRADE (VESC)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

12/17/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2312 CS2312 THEFT
DET IGNITION CYL PROTECTOR
Status: Remedy Available

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.stgeorgeautogallery.com/
http://https//stgeorgeautogalleryservice.com/
http://https//stgeorgeautogalleryservice.com/
http://https//stgeorgeautogalleryservice.com/
http://https//stgeorgeautogalleryservice.com/
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

01/07/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint George, UT
Title #E001570227UT

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/4/26 10:28:23 AM (CST)

-
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
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